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Zinc (Zn) 0.75% SEDEX Kihabe BW, Supplier: Mt Burges Mining

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AMIS-0082
1 kg

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

CaO

Copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu)
Cr203
Fe203

Gold (Au)
K20

Lead (Pb)
Lead (Pb)
LOI

MgO

MnO

Na20

P205

Silver (Ag)
Sio2

Specific Gravity
Sulfur (S)
TiO2
Tungsten (W)
Tungsten (W)
Zinc (Zn)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number

[7440-50-8]

[7440-50-8]

[7440-57-5]

[7439-92-1]
[7439-92-1]

[1309-48-4]

[7440-22-4]

[7704-34-9]

[7440-33-7]
[7440-33-7]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
8,68
1,12
125
0,0125
0,08
3,19
0,02
3,23
3089
0,3089
2,82
1,38
0,05
1,41
0,1

4,7
75,98
2,74
1,09
0,46
0,91
0,000091
7520

0,752
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